
Mark Maloy – x 29 
Melissa J. Provencher – x 22 
Berkshire Regional Planning 
Commission 
I Fenn Street, Suite 201 
Pittsfield, MA  01201-6207 
Phone: 413.442.1521 
Fax: 413.442.1523 
mmaloy@berkshireplanning.org 
mprovencher@berkshireplanning.org 
 
Gary Prahm 
Anne Reynolds 
Cape Cod Commission 
3225 Main Street 
P.O. Box 226 
Barnstable, MA  02630 
Phone: 508.362.3828 
Fax: 508.362.3136 
gprahm@capecodcommission.org 
areynolds@capecodcommission.org 
 
Matt Franz – 508.459.3311 
Dan Goodrich – 508.459.3322 
Central Massachusetts Regional 
Planning Commission 
2 Washington Avenue 
Union Station 
Worcester, MA  01604 
Phone: 508.756.7717 
Fax: 508.792.6818 
mfranz@cmrpc.org 
dgoodrich@cmrpc.org 
 
Ryan Clary – x 102 
Kate Jones – x 106 
Franklin Regional Council of 
Governments 
Courthouse 
425 Main Street 
Greenfield, MA  01301 
Phone: 413.774.1194 
Fax: 413.774.3169 
gis@frcog.org 
kjones@frcog.org 
 
Chris Seidel – x 20 
Martha’s Vineyard Commission 
Olde Stone Building 
33 New York Avenue 
P.O. Box 1447 
Oak Bluffs, MA  02557 
Phone: 508.693.3453 
Fax: 508.693.7894 
seidel@mvcommission.org 
 
 

Jerrard Whitten – x 18 
Steve Lopez – x 19 
Merrimack Valley Planning 
Commission 
160 Main Street 
Haverhill, MA  01830-5000 
Phone: 978.374.0519 
Fax: 978.372.4890 
jjwhitten@mvpc.org 
slopez@mvpc.org 
 
Susan Brunton – x 2066 
Chris Brown – x 2037 
Metropolitan Area Planning 
Council 
60 Temple Place 
Boston, MA  02111 
Phone: 617.451.2770 
Fax: 617.482.7185 
sbrunton@mapc.org 
cbrown@mapc.org 
 
Jason Stanton – x 313 
Renée Marion – x 314 
Montachusett Regional Planning 
Commission 
R. 1427 Water Street 
Fitchburg, MA  01420 
Phone: 978.345.7376 
Fax: 978.348.2490 
jstanton@mrpc.org 
rmarion@mrpc.org 
 
John Matley – x 15 
Northern Middlesex Council of 
Governments 
Gallagher Terminal, Floor 3b 
115 Thorndike Street 
Lowell, MA  01852-3308 
Phone: 978.454.8021 
Fax: 978.454.8023 
nmcog.gis@verizon.net 
 
Susan McGrath – x 208 
Old Colony Planning Council 
70 School Street 
Brockton, MA  02401-4097 
Phone: 508.583.1833 
Fax: 508.559.8768 
smcgrath@ocpcrpa.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jim Scace – x 301 
Todd Zukowski – x 304 
Pioneer Valley Planning 
Commission 
26 Central Street 
West Springfield, MA  01089-2787 
Phone: 413.781.6045 
Fax: 413.732.2593 
jscace@pvpc.org 
tzukowski@pvpc.org 
 
Paul Mission 
Karen Porter 
Southeastern Regional Planning 
&Economic Development District 
88 Broadway 
Taunton, MA  02780 
Phone: 508.824.1367 
Fax: 508.880.7869 
pmission@srpedd.org 
kporter@srpedd.org 
 
Nathan Porter 
Nantucket Planning & Economic 
Development Commission 
4 North Water Street 
Nantucket, MA  02554 
Phone: 508.228.7237 
Fax: 508.228.7236 
nporter@nantucket-ma.gov 
Nathan’s Municipal Address: 
Nantucket GIS 
Town Annex 
22 Federal Street 
Nantucket, MA 02554 
Phone: 508.325.5346 
Fax: 508.228.7218 
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